
Ocean safe
No microplastics
Never soggy

Hot & cold drink friendly
Reduces carbon footprint
Uses biomass as feedstock

Made from nature. 
Designed to make a difference.  
Biodegradable & home compostable drinking straws.

TM

150 ct

5.5"

2.64 oz

3.19 oz

50pk

Size

Net weight

Gross weight

Master case

Ocean TealColor

No wrapPackage

500 ct

5.5"

8.81 oz

9.86 oz

8pk

Size

Net weight

Gross weight

Master case

Ocean TealColor

No wrapPackage

1000 ct

5.5"

17.63 oz

19.86 oz

8pk

Size

Ocean TealColor

No wrapPackage

Net weight

Gross weight

Master case



Want to be part of a cleaner future? Let’s connect.   
Contact us at orders@zehnwipes.com or ����� ��������

Agave

Flexible

Biodegradable

Home
Compostable

Industrial
Compostable

Recyclable

For Hot Drinks

Never Gets
Soggy

Bamboo Paper Sugarcane PLA Beyond Plastic
(PHA)

Our straws are only made with PHA. Because PHA comes from nature, it’s able to return to  
nature seamlessly when exsposed to compost beds, soil, and marine sediments. And 
although our straws are marine biodegradable, please dispose of them responsibly by 
throwing them in a compost or waste bin.

All the benefits of plastic. None of the harm.

TM


