

Made from nature. Designed to make a difference.

Biodegradable & home compostable drinking straws.







- ✓ Ocean safe
- ✓ No microplastics
- ✓ Never soggy

- → Hot & cold drink friendly
- ✓ Reduces carbon footprint
- ✓ Uses biomass as feedstock

COCKTAIL STRAWS STRAWS STRAWS STRAWS	150 ct			
	Size	5.5"		
	Color	Ocean Teal		
	Package	No wrap	8	
	Net weight	2.64 oz		
	Gross weight	3.19 oz		
	Master case	50pk	-	
M arried	500 ct			
MADE FROM NATURE MADE FROM NA	Size	5.5"		
	Color	Ocean Teal		
	Package	No wrap	8	
	Net weight	8.81 oz		
	Gross weight	9.86 oz		
	Master case	8pk		
CONTRIBUTION CONTRIBUTION CONTRIBUTION STRAWS STRAW	1000 ct			
	Size	5.5"		
	Color	Ocean Teal		
	Package	No wrap	8 50042 73350 9	
	Net weight	17.63 oz		
	Gross weight	19.86 oz		
	Master case	8pk		

All the benefits of plastic. None of the harm.

Our straws are only made with PHA. Because PHA comes from nature, it's able to return to nature seamlessly when exsposed to compost beds, soil, and marine sediments. And although our straws are marine biodegradable, please dispose of them responsibly by throwing them in a compost or waste bin.

	Agave	Bamboo	Paper	Sugarcane	PLA	Beyond Plastic (PHA)
Flexible	/				/	/
Never Gets Soggy	/	/		/	/	/
Biodegradable			/			/
Home Compostable			/			/
Industrial Compostable		/	/	/	/	/
Recyclable						/
For Hot Drinks	/					/





Want to be part of a cleaner future? Let's connect.

Contact us at orders@zehnwipes.com or (801) 810-9473

